2022 PRICE LIST

UMC LANGUAGE SCHOOL — MONTREAL CAMPUS
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LANGUAGE PROGRAM - ESL/FSL [—ARZEEE —AR{LEE]

Program Lessons Time 1-7 8-15 16 -23 24 -35 36-43 44 +
Standard 20 9:00-12:15 $275 $260 $245 $230 $215 -
MONTREAL Intensive 28 9:00-14:30 $315 $300 $285 $270 $255 $240
CAMPUS Premium 20 + Tutor  9:00-14:00 $515 $500 $485 $470 $455 -
440 Rene-Levesque
West, Montreal, QC, Premium Gold 28 + Tutor  9:00-15:30 $540 $525 $510 $495 $480 $465
H2Z 176

* 1 Lesson = 45 minutes. No afternoon classes on Friday.

1(514) 281-0606 * For Standard Plus Program, No classes on Friday.

www.umcollege.ca
info@umcollege.net

SKILL-FOCUSED SPECIAL PROGRAM [45517°0 45 L]

Program Duration Time Level 4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks
IELTS Preparation 12 weeks 09:00-14:30 4+ $1,680 $3,150
Business English 8 weeks 09:00-14:30 4+ $1,680 $3,150 $4,550

OTHER FEES [Z DftElE] @

Application Fee One time $150 Textbook Fee Level 1-6, One Level $50-100
AccPc:mmodattlon One time $200 Internship Unpaid Internship, Level 4+ $1.000
acemen Experience Business English Students Only !

Homestay Fee Single, 3 meals $240
Wire Transfer S35
Insurance Fee One day S2 Bank Fee
Credit Card 1%
One way $130
Airport Pickup
Round way $200 * Course availability, fees and descriptions are subject to change.
* Fees are calculated by the total duration of study, and must be paid in full prior
4 weeks or under $200

to commencement of your program.

Custodianship Letter 24 weeks or under $1,000 * The cost of textbooks and material depends on the level.
* Textbooks for the ESL or FSL in Montreal will be charged at school separately.

48 weeks or under $2,000
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HOMESTAY FEE
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HOMESTAY FEE — 18 YEARS OLD+ [FR—L R T 1]

Single Room Double Room / Shared Room
Accommodation
Per Week Extra Night Per Week Extra Night
Full-Board Homestay $240 $48 $210 $42
Half-Board Homestay $225 $45 $200 $40
No-Meals Homestay $185 $37 N/A N/A
Accommodation Placement $200

HOMESTAY FEE — UNDER 18 YEARS OLD [18 A TRAF—L AT 1]

Single Room Double Room / Shared Room
Accommodation
Per Week Extra Night Per Week Extra Night
Full-Board Homestay $270 $55 $250 $50
Accommodation Placement $200
Meals Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Full-Board Homestay O O O
(3 meals/day)
Half-Board Homestay 0
(2 meals/day) O
* Homestay Placement Fee is not refundable.

Remark * Extra night applicable for maximum 4 nights.
* For students staying in a double room have to come and leave together at the same time.
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